O
v
e
rh
e
a
d
O

Max-bundle-diameter
(mm)
Tensile
strength
(N)
Weight for
100 pieces
(kg)
 Sales
unit
U704-150 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x150 (batch of 100)
4.6
150 37
600
0.260 1
U704-200 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x200 (batch of 100) 200 50 0.300 1
U704-250 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x250 (batch of 100) 250 63 0.340 1
U704-300 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x300 (batch of 100) 300 76 0.390 1
U704-350 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x350 (batch of 100) 350 89 0.440 1
U704-400 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x400 (batch of 100) 400 102 0.490 1
U704-450 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x450 (batch of 100) 450 115 0.540 1
U704-500 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x500 (batch of 100) 500 122 0.590 1
U704-550 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x550 (batch of 100) 550 141 0.640 1
U704-600 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 4.6x600 (batch of 100) 600 154 0.690 1
U705-150 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x150 (batch of 100)
7.9
150 37
800
0.440 1
U705-200 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x200 (batch of 100) 200 50 0.500 1
U705-250 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x250 (batch of 100) 250 63 0.560 1
U705-300 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x300 (batch of 100) 300 76 0.630 1
U705-350 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x350 (batch of 100) 350 89 0.700 1
U705-400 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x400 (batch of 100) 400 102 0.780 1
U705-450 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x450 (batch of 100) 450 115 0.860 1
U705-500 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x500 (batch of 100) 500 128 0.920 1
U705-550 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x550 (batch of 100) 550 141 1.000 1
U705-600 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x600 (batch of 100) 600 154 1.080 1
U705-650 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x650 (batch of 100) 650 167 1.170 1
U705-700 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x700 (batch of 100) 700 180 1.260 1
U705-750 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x750 (batch of 100) 750 191 1.350 1
U705-800 STAINLESS STEEL TIE 7.9x800 (batch of 100) 800 193 1.440 1
F013
U708 U710U709
F003 - F004 - F005 - F006
F001 - F002